
dfordfi 6ed qi. - Bft . ff6 fr . wdrfliq
GoDAVARI LAXMI GO'OP. BANK LTD., JALGAON

Regd. Office, Branch Office: Navi peth, Bank Street,
Jalgaon425001

A Q257) 224213t, 22427t2 _ Fax : 0257 _2242122

APPENDIX IV-A
(see provision to rule g(6) read with ruleg(t))

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF iVTTVTOVABLE PROPERTIESAuction sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets uri". s""*itisation and Reconstructionof Financial assets and Enforc"-r"iois.ru.ity rrt.r"rtIur". 2002.Being a Authorised officer of secured cr.aii6r uu"t;;ti"" is.hereby given to the public ingeneral and in oarticular to the eooo*.r19 ,rd?;;tor(s) that the below describedimmovable ryopify mortgaged to the Godavaii iu**i 6o]operative Bank Ltd., Jalgaon, thepossession of which has 6e6n taken by trre autrroiisea 6ffi.., of the Godavari Laxmi co-operative Bank Ltd.,-Jalgagn, Secured"cr.Jii.r,*ili u;ri; on,,As is where is,, ,fAs is whatis"and 'rwhatever ther-e is'i for ,".or"ry, 
"f sr,ri. u*"j riuan* w*i nr.q+,+ 2,749 /_ &Sau. Kalpana Manoj Wani Rs. g2,35,47i/-* interest andwith gostp,_expences and chargesfrom 0l'02 '2025 du6 to the the c<ioai,ari.ry-griC9_-opJrative Bank Ltd., lalgaon,securedcreditor from Shri. Manoj Liladhar w;.a s-1i1 ftJffi;'il"#It #i(d#iower(s). rheReserve Price and the earnest money deposit wiil bt; ;;e;r.

Dt- 11.02.2025
Place - Jalgaon

Village shirurl
shailendra Hemchandra Bhirud as under &boundries as per layout.

rlescrrpuon ol,froDerties lReserve Price Rs rrta oolnnZ-E
P.No.23 {.d I18.26 Sq.mtr P.No.62 Ad 160.16 Sq.mtr Rs. 10,50,000/-

fender for receiye upto l.p.M on
04.03.2025 & wiil be opened at 2.00
PM_at H.O l2l, Navi peih, Jalgaon

Terms & Conditions
l.The properties are having only
encrumbances of Godavari Laxmi Co-
operative Bank Ltd.

2.The same auction sale notice can
be viewed on website-
godavarilaxmi.com.

3. The borrower & mortgagor already has
been issued notice u/r 8(6) of SEMAISI
Act2002

P.No.24 \d 130.71 Sq.mtr P.No. 64-61 Each Ad 153 So.mtr
P.No.25 q,d 151.46 Sq.mtr P.No.68 ,Ad l54.35Sq.mtr
P.No.26 {d 153.83 Sq.mrr P.No.77 Ad 166.60 Sq.mtr
P.No.27 q.d 166.51 Sq.mtr P.No.78 Ad 168.85 Sq.mtr
P.No.28 {d 184.06 Sq.mtr P.No.79 Ad 171.05 Sq.mtr
P.No.29 \d213.45 Sq.mtr P.No.80 Ad l73.31Sq.mtr
P.No.30 {d 256.33 Sq.mtr P.No,81 Ad 175.56 Sq.mtr
P.No.3l \d189.08 Sq.mtr P.No.82 Ad 177.76 Sq.mtrP.No.32 Aa tos-oo sqmtr P.No.83 4d201.02 Sq.mtr
P.No. 33-37 FacMATs3J0 S+mt, P.No.

85&86
Each Ad 168.00 Sq.mr

P.No.38-39 lachAd 158.95 Sq.mrr P.No.88-
90

Each Ad 184.80 Sq.m

P.No.40-41 9achAd 153 Sq.mtr P.No.91 Ad 165.06 Sq.mtr
. Purchasor will pay all municipal & otherl,I

P.No.42 & 43 ,ug!, Ad 153Sq.mrr P.No.92 Ad 159.45 Sq.mtr 5. The srrccecqfirl hiddp" choll .lo^^"
P.No.44 A.d 153.14 Sq.mtr P.No.93 -

96
Each Ad [57.50 Sq,m1

urrqrr uwPuJrt 4J /ul

sale amount immediate & 75o/o amount to i

denosit within I5 darrc nr ac qorapA +^* I

P.No.45 {d 154.35 Sq.mtr P.No. 100 qd210.78 Sq.mtr confirmation of sale
P.No.46-49 3ach Ad 153 Sq.mtr P.No. I01,10,

105
Each Ad 165.00 Sq.mt 6. In case offailure to deposit any

I within prescribed period the amount
I deposited shall be forfeired.

available on bank notice board.
8. TDS etc as applicable

Plot
P.No.50-51 lach Ad 160.16 Sq.m l.No. 106 {d 159.45 Sq.mtr
P.No.52-55 lach Ad 153.00 Sq.mr P.No.108-

110
Each Ad 462.00Sq.mtr

P.No.56-57 3ach Ad l54.35Sq.mtr P.No. I I I Ad 527.97 Sq.mtr
P.No.58-61 lachAd 153 Sq.mtr [otal PIot Area12980.87 Sqmtr

(Ashok Mahajan)
Authorised Officer

Godavari Laxmi Co-Op Bank Ltd.



dilorqfi 6e?ft qi. - sft : d.p fr . wdrdtiq
GODAVARI LAXMI CO-OP, BANK LTD,, JALGAON

Regd. Office, Branch OJtlce: Navi peth, Bank Streel
Jalgaon*42500,

a (0257) ZZ Zfit, Z2ABZ - F a : A2S7 _2242:fj',

(frqq z ( ! ) +{d fr{q e ( I )qer)

* fu'^tq+ 
ft.waariq, RrTffiI^*s*pft-..*;#-#ffi;XR#

'Tcl-*d qJ61ffis':ff 'f=Yxo..1gar, . 1"+,1r-*, *a4*a ;-ffi|.J H'ffi
Erdrfud,mi.qEo,*{.odsffi

,, q. frffi+fuEftfrqr
att. AIAE

ft.wdqiq Aefto are q.scc
{r{:dtEEbTds@
{cFFrt 5.9g,qo,ooo/_
jA+--. 

^^qra[Irffirg EEla s<cq (l'rqrflq IEllEJfiI lElr+rrr} 5.
are a. ?Q irs gge.rs qt.{t e ErrsraTT s rdt+Er 3q3o g. e.oo Errfrar

fr. os.oe.aoeq
sr4c erd-
r. uT er6rffiq" d$ersrq +ffiS ffi
qr6td.

e. wetfrondetrfrilrffi
godavarilaxm i. com qr qrfiTr +{a.
E.+-"f,o2 mBr anrur+trqidr detw
5-sqeq(6) *qa xq e(E) Gdeft err}

U. ePgP.f66- an a azf ials

area.?u irs seo.ec d.fi ffia. Es_ ee rca#eFeqJ.oot-.ff-
area.?q ard eqe.uE =il.* --ffi a.ac irf,eqs.eq?i.fi

f,alea.?E zrs cqe.ee til.* dla a.99 iteseE.Eoil.fl
-Ire EI.ag zrd eEE.qe d.rft -ffia.rse freEc.dqil.{t ,#
drea.Qd lre ceu.os s't.fr EIre a.ge +ifiese.oqf,.4t
are a.ac Itq lse.uq iil.s dr€ .co lE-rra€rH-.m-----l
me ai. eo---fi5: eq-{ eeE. rfi' dle .c9 - 

=.'- |irersq.qeEll.{t Iar,za.3e pt* c;c5;S=I are Er.da lErrrrarrEA,F----1
Enea.e? ite ceq.oo il.fr ffed.ee mor'o"AH---
are a.Q.Q-a9 rFrzFI atr 9qa =lt.{t dted.cq,ca Fa#}aFrE7il'lil

I

*Affion-]--o- !

are ET.Qd-Qc TanzFlAldgqd.eq q1.r dre .cc-e.o r-EltFlar{ezu.doqT.ql l- u****#'J'** I

TeET guT q;lldr EITaIEI EI Et?R 9q 
i

iEEiqJi-i?iizFq3rTtnlrdTd-grggtt 
I

rfrrsqz q++qrrqr4arla. 
i

rl $snrw+eg+d+ffiSTm6c I;frunavrsrsqqilaiqrga. 
I

rs. fQrsst?trirdaarv-g:ftmrgr 
i

il6iea-,E6t mB sr#ba e +&{ +srqt
EGsr.s-iffi.c.r-JlqlTrfiqCf{gl{ 

I

l

FIrea.80 s u9 T.q6t al, rqE il.fr are a.q9 llccaq.oEil.d
are a.ua E U.Q rE&FT ert 9qa qT.{t -Tre a.ca Itssqe.uqq].d
area.88 t]-*cqe.cHJn are a.QQ-eE rt$lqtqsqe.qofl.fl
dr&r.uq trapqu.$4dt.S -Traa.900 lr'ra,9.o.grqLqt
EIrd a.ua-8q rfltnr afi rqq dl.{t dI&I.999,999

)oq
antfial;reEq.ooil.fr

..r
,/aIea.qo,qg rtdtEFt qlrgEo.sE*.r arer.90E iHrqe.u!rd.*

-rea.q?-qq Ttr6rabl sqEql.fi dl-&I.966-996 rit+lat{ uEte}.H
are a.qE,q9 l"zr61aaequ.aqil.{ Frd-t. g g g lrHas.esst.4t
ara a.qd-E9 rqail elr gqe qt.rfr 1g;or cfe 8x r*7o.Zrs Ef.ril-

E- cr.oe.lolq
B6lq -iroairq

(eeilor5rra)
3rflpd eT&€'rA

ffi aarft +1-sfo {F ft .q6-dris

e/.rnr


